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MWS-2S6-01

CAT6 STP 2-port wall mount face plate

Features

2-port wall mount plate assembled with keystone jacks-

Specifications

Category: 2x RJ-45 8P8C/STP CAT6
Shielding: yes, STP
Net weight: 240 g
Dimensions: 80 x 80 x 32 mm

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

50
0.076
11.17
55x30x30 mm
520x450x325 mm
CN
8716309097048
8536699099
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